Fast Cross 2025
Pos. Nbr. Rider

1 141 DESPREY Maxime
2 17 MAVYLIN Brice

3 800 ALESSI Mike

4 520 CLOCHET Jimmy

5 719 FRIESE Vince

6 81 HSU Brian

7 651 MENEGHELLO Giovanni
8 284 ORLANDO Giorgio
9 62 ZAMPINO Davide

10 143 PASOTTI Emanuel

The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protest and appeals
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ARSAGO SEPRIO - 13 SETTEMBRE 2025

Open - Free Practice Gr 1
Classification

Fed. Team Motorcycle

StarkVarg
Honda
GasGas
Husqgvarna

GasGas

Laps

N N N 00 00 NN N

6

Best Time

1:08.798
1:09.727
1:10.937
1:11.530
1:11.722
1:13.256
1:13.473
1:14.030
1:15.865
1:21.985

Race start: 13/09/2025 14:01:35

Posting Time: 14:16
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In Lap
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Federazione
Motociclistica
ltaliana

Avg. Speed: km/h

Diff. First

00.929
02.139
02.732
02.924
04.458
04.675
05.232
07.067
13.187

Diff Prev.

00.929
01.210
00.593
00.192
01.534
00.217
00.557
01.835
06.120

Avg.

57,560
56,793
55,824
55,361
55,213
54,057
53,897
53,492
52,198
48,302

Race finish: 13/09/2025 14:14:16

Time limit for protest expires 30" after publication of the results

recording,

broadcasting or otherwise now known

or herein after developed without the previous express consent by the copyright owner, except for reproduction in daily press and regular printed publications on sale to the public within 60 day:
of the event related to those data/results and always provided that copyright symbol appears together as follows below.

Clerk of the Course : Marco Bazzano
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Arsago Seprio, Saturday 13 September 2025

Chief Timekeeper : Maurio Santamaria
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